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VBET League
2021/22 13th round, Match #99

Friday, 31.10.2021, 19:30, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 8°C. Spectators: 3234

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 : 6

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Sydorenko Denys (C)
5 Yermakov Vitalii
6 Kverkveliia Solomoni
23 Shershen Mykhailo
21 Chenbai Serhii
28 Habelok Artem
77 Savin Anton
88 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Batiushyn Yurii
11 Remeniuk Andrii
33 Marlyson

Substitutes
35 Shelikhov Denys
13 Zapadnya Artur
24 Potimkov Yurii
55 Kvakić Amar
17 Protasov Yevhen
27 Kravchenko Dmytro
70 Fabinho
94 Zaderaka Maksym
19 Zubkov Illia

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

53 Matsapura Dmytro
45 Favorov Denys
32 Imerekov Maksym
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
28 Gromov Artem
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro (C)
23 Buletsa Serhii
9 Shahab
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
90 Allakhiar

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
5 A. Rufati
4 Cvek Lovro
6 Junior Reis
19 Alibekov Akhmed
83 Smiian Maksym
34 Nahnoinyi Denys
68 Сristian D.
47 O. Frimponh

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 13th round, Match #99
Friday, 31.10.2021, 19:30, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 8°C. Spectators: 3234

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 1 : 6 «Zoria» Luhansk
23 Shershen Mykhailo 4'

11 Remeniuk Andrii 6'

8' 9 Shahab

9' 90 Allakhiar

26' 15 Vernydub Vitaliy

35' 10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro

38' 11 Gladkyy Oleksandr

55' 90 Allakhiar

23 Shershen Mykhailo 65'

9 Batiushyn Yurii
70 Fabinho 70'

71' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
6 Junior Reis

71' 28 Gromov Artem
34 Nahnoinyi Denys

71' 11 Gladkyy Oleksandr

76' 9 Shahab
47 O. Frimponh

76' 90 Allakhiar
68 Сristian D.

77' 47 O. Frimponh
70 Fabinho

55 Kvakić Amar 79'

11 Remeniuk Andrii
17 Protasov Yevhen 79'

33 Marlyson
19 Zubkov Illia 79'

82' 23 Buletsa Serhii
19 Alibekov Akhmed

90+2' 19 Alibekov Akhmed
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